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Lista dos Candidatos Suplentes

Nome
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21,
29
23.
24.
25.
26.
7.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Vera Isabel Martins Farias Ligeiro
Débora Filipa Malhao Silveira
Sara Marina Gomes Diogo
Patricia Silva Fernandes

Inés Vieira Carreira

Marta Daniela Mimoso Claro
Ana Filipa Moniz Pereira

Ana Rita dos Santos Loureiro
Luis Paulo Simdes Rodrigues
Bruna Daniela Oliveira Costa
Sara da Silva Pato

Bruno Miguel Vivas Pina

Inés Sofia Costa dos Santos
Joana Filipa Lopes Rodrigues
Filipa Daniela Rodrigues Simoes
Joana Filipa Ferreira Lecoq

Inés Carolina Vilao Bogalho
Vera Lucia Branco da Silva
Angela Cristina Dionisio Marques
Miguel Angelo dos Reis Pancas
Ana Margarida Coelho da Silva
Liliana Filipa Godinho Batista Fernandes

Joana dos Santos Castanho
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44. Mariana Filipa Faria Batista

45. André Gama de Cabral Meireles
46. Joana Filipa Fernandes Silva

47. Tania Daniela Francisco Lucas
48. Andreia Filipa Aguiar Domingues
49. Luis Filipe Henriques Santiago
50. Carina Raquel Serra Nogueira

51. Cétia Filipa Fonseca Baptista

51. Sandra Micaela Ferreira de Sousa
53. Joana Rita Lemos Caetano da Silva Pereira
54. José Carlos Fernandes Ferreira
55. Ana Rita Pinto Machado

56. Claudia Cristina Dias Ferreira

56. Filipe Miguel Henriques da Silva

Coimbra, 27 de janeiro de 2015
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Rogério Manuel Clemente Rodrigues




